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Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
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ALB int we
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy9.30 oston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 The Friendly Road Session withthe Traveller
" Three Hits and a Miss
10.30 1ZB Happiness Club session11. 0 Grand Symphony Orchestra11.15 Richard Tauber
11.30 Kramer and Wolmer

a
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Continental Corner

12 Luncheon Music
42.30 p.m. Sports Postponementssession (John Henry)
» Oo For Those at Home: Saturday

Variety0 Sports Summary Every Half-hour
FF Priority Parade2.30 Something Old and Something New4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.30. . Sports Summary
4.45 For the Children
5S. 0 Sunbeam session. (Thea)
5.30 Fairy Sisters5.45 Louis Levy’s Orchestra and Voca-

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Mantovani’s Orchestra6.15 The Sea Rever
6.39 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7.0 The Green Years
7.30 Makers of a New Land‘7.45 Personality Portrait
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8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Out of the Night
10.15 Content to be Crazy10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

Clee inne ek
a.m. On Our Breakfast Session
Sports Session
John Charles Thomas
Alfredo Campoli
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Light and Bright
Gardening with eggHousewives’ session (Marjorie)
Popular Songs and Singers
Billy Mayer! Memories ©
A Date with Johnny Wade
Sports Cancellations
Billy Cotton
Variation on Record
Bright Lunch Music ;

p.m. Sports Cancellations
Sports Results Every Half-hour
Light
gf en
at Orchestra

Sports Summary
They Make Us Laugh
Afternoon Tea Melodies
Hill Billy Hoe DownSweet and Lovely
Famous Dance Bands
Sports Summary
Radio Rhythm
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
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5.15 Swiss Family Robinson
5.30 Have You Heard These?

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Star Variety Bill
6.15 Sea Rover
6.30 Artist You Knew
6.45 Sports Session
7. 0 Star Theatre
7.30 Makers of a New Land
7.45 Gems from Opera8. 0 Money Go Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song3. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Reg Lewis, Danny Kaye, and Kay
Kyser
9.45 Dance and Romance10. 0 Records from Our Catalogues
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

S403 te are
6. O a.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Light and Bright10. O Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Saturday Morning Concert
11. 0 Hits of Yesterday and Today
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Weekend Gardener12. O Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in the Home
Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
mentsti-R Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rambling in Rhythm
Ae Sports Summaries Every Half-hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.45 Swirl of the Kilt
3. 0 Mitchell Ayres Calls the Tune3.15 « Songs by Fred Astaire3.30 Comedy Corner, featuring JackWarner
(3.45 Piano Playtime40 Dorothy Lamour(415 Variety Calis the Tune4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s session
5. 0 Garden Circle
5.15 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Makers of a New Land
7.45 Heritage Hall8..0 Money Go Round8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Modern Melodies
10. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent10.15 yp iy on Frank Sinatra :

10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 Psa oh #
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day7:0 Tunes for the Early Worm7.35 Morning Star
8. Whistle While You Wash
8.15 Sportscast: t) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Top Tunes of Past Years
10. 0 Larry Adier, Harmonica Wizard10.15 Play, Gipsy, Play10.30 Variety Half-hour11. 0 Continental Tenors
11.15 Edmundo Ros and nie Rhumba Band411.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Bright and Breezyi Midday Melody enn0 p.m. Of Interest to MenLunchtime Variety
1.45 Formby Film Favourites2. 0 Sports Summary Every Haif-hour2.15 Veughn Monroe and his Orohestra2.45 The Comedy Harmonists3.15 Famous Light Symphony Orches-tras
3.30- From the U.S.A.
3.45 Stars of Variety
4. 0 Album of Melodies
4.15 Dorothy Squires

°

4.30 Cugat and his Orchestra
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)5.15 Children’s Quiz
5.30 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
Sweet String Combinations
The Sea Rover
The Rhythm of the Range
Sports Results
The Amateur Talent Show
Makers of a New Land
Songs Without Words: Instrumen=
Arrangements of Well-known Songs ¢
Money Go RoundWhat’s New in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allan
: Metzengersten (Part 1)
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9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Listen and Relax
9.30 Voices in Harmony
9.45 Jean Cerchi and George Trevare10. 0 Humour in Song
ba

oe ay
11.20 Dance Music from the Town

a
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
0 am. Breakfast Session
5 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)0 Good Morning Requests.30 With a Smile and a Song
. O Interlude on Strings.15 Blithe Spirits
30 Nicholas Robins (organ)-45 Another Very Odd Ode from CyrilFletcher
© Edmundo Ros and Maxine ‘Sullivan
-15 Variety Parade30 Sports CancellationsThe Andrews Sisters45 Strict Tempo
. O Lunch Music
5 p.m. Sports Cancellations
Gardening Session
Sports Summaries Every Half-hour
Popular Artists on Parade
Songs to Remember
Ambrose and his Band
Songs of the Prairie 4Piano Time with Moreton and Kaye
Variety RoundupAccent on Rhythm
Complete Sports Summary
Light and BrightTenor Time
Mixed GrillWestward Ho
Jack Simpson Sextette
EVENING PROGRAMME
_Topical Turns
Vocal Duets

:The Melachrino
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Dramatic Interlude
The Lilian Dale Affair
Makers of a New Land: Jamea@
ackenzieLilt of the Waltz
Money Go Round
Highlights of Hits
Family FavouritesDoctor Mac
Rhythm in Retrospect
Saturday Night Concert HallClose down
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iz George Melachrino, son of a well-
known Greek cigarette manufacturer,
is a talented violinist who studied at
Trinity College of Music, London. Hefirst broadcast from the BBC in 1927
from the Savoy Hill studios and in
recent ~years has formed his own
orchestra. 2ZA will feature his record-
ings at 6.30 this evening.

ok Bd 1
3ZB are featuring well-known per-
sonalities in their prograQme this
afternoon, Fred Astaire at $.15, Jack
Warner at 3.30, and Dorothy Lamourat 4 o'clock.

1% Bs *
At 7.30 every Saturday evening
"Makers of a New Land" brings to
radio listeners stories of the states-
men, explorers, and settlers prominentin N.Z. history.

xk a *
At 5.30 every Saturday evening 1ZB
broadcasts "The Fairy Sisters" a
children’s programme written and pro-
duced in N.Z,
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WASHESCOLOUREDS

WASHESWhITES BRIGHTER
WHITER THAN BRAND-NEW

THAN BRAND-NEW

BETTER FOR WASHING-UP
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